

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5477 OF 2004

Devasahayam (D) By LRS.
Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P. Savithramma & Ors.
Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 07/09/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKERFor Appellant(s) Mr. Anant Vijay Palli, Adv.
Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.
Mr. J. Mastan Babu, Adv.
Mrs. Shubra Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Dipankar Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Adv.
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya, Adv.
Mr. Avijeet Kumar Lala, Adv. for
M/s. P.S.N. & Co.For RR 2-5 Mr. L. Nageshwara Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.
Mr. A.T. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Naik H.K., Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Judgment reserved.

(J.S. Rawat)
nggh)
Court Master
t Master(Kanwal Si
Cour